.

LAMB & GOAT

Harvest $100.00
Process $1.00lb
Separating Sides (each side) $5.00
Smoking $1.00lb
USDA Smoking $1.50lb
Harvest Only $110.00
and up
$100.00 Minimum to Process

Harvest $125.00
Process $1.00lb
Patties (100lb minimum) $1.00lb
Harvest Only $150.00
Additional Fees
Harvest hanging weight 1000Ib $175.00
Harvest hanging weight over 1100lb $200.00
Harvest hanging weight over 1200lb $300.00
Taking Beef Hides $50.00
We no longer quarter beef

Harvest $100.00
Process $1.00lb
Specialty Cuts $5.00 EACH

Harvest Only $60.00
and up

Taking Hides $5.00
5$40.00 Minimum to Process

If requesting hides,
you must retrieve them the day of harvest.

No beef with horns over 4”

Effective 1/1/2022 *Prices schedule to change * Additional fees may apply




